Pour plus d'informations :
clevelandcable.com |  Câble de câblage de surface 6181B - BS7211, LSZH - 1,5 mm² à 120 mm
Câble de câblage de surface 6181B - BS7211, LSZH - 1,5 mm² à 120 mm
Description
6181B is a Low Smoke Zero Halogen single core cable, double insulated with a
voltage rating of 450/750V. General surface wire cable for fixed installation,
domestic and light industrial use. Available in Blue and Brown cores, sizes from
1.5mm2 – 35mm2. As this cable is used internally, it is covered by current CPR

Câble de câblage de surface 6181B - BS7211, LSZH - 1,5 mm² à 120 mm - Dimensions
Référence
Conductor Size
(mm2)
No Of Cores Stranding(mm)
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight(Kg/Km) Nylon Size Gland Ref
6181B1/5B 1.5 1 1/1.38 5.1 34 NONE 20/16
6181B2/5B 2.5 1 1/1.78 6 49 NONE 20/16
6181B4B 4 1 7/0.85 6.8 75 NONE 20/16
6181B6B 6 1 7/1.04 7.4 99 NONE 20/16
6181B10B 10 1 7/1.35 8.8 155 NONE 20S
6181B16B 16 1 7/1.04 10.5 225 NONE 20S
6181B25B 25 1 7/2.14 12.5 340 0.5 20
6181B35BR 35 1 7/2.52 13.5 440 0.5 25
6181B35BU 35 1 7/2.52 13.5 440 0.6 25
6181B50B 50 1 19/1.78 14.0 525 0.6 25
6181B70B 70 1 19/2.14 15.5 730 0.7 25
6181B95B 95 1 19/2.52 18.0 990 0.7 25
6181B120BU 120 1 37/2.30 19.5 1230 0.8 32
 Ventes au Royaume-Uni et en Irlandesales@clevelandcable.com | Ventes internationalesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 4